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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

Transaction ID : C1388995

94117-3715

Court Administrator

10025-5454

Consultant

Associate Professor

Image# 201607059020150059

NY

CA

New York

San Francisco

Nashville

Hillary for America

37219-1837

Transaction ID : C1625135

Transaction ID : C1743205

2015

2015

2015

10

12

11

2016

2016

2016

Apt 1815

TN

Apt 10E

2750.00

UC San Francisco

Self-Employed

General Sessions Court

PAGE 15646 / 34937

Janet Wojcicki

Walter Dennison

Steven Murff

2700.00

238.00

1267.00

16
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30
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25.00

2700.00

785 W End Ave

415 Church St

212 Edgewood Ave
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